SUN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL

CBSE BOARD
BHOMI (UNDI), SARSAWAN, VARANASI

CLASSES P.G. L.K.G. U.K.G 1 1] [} v v Vi Vi Vil X X XI(H/C.) | XI(M.) | XI(BIO.) | XlI (H/C.)| Xi(M.) | Xl (BIO.)
A O AD O

REGISTRATION FEE - - 3 - < : 3 . - » 2 5 5 : = - . : =
ADMISSION FEE - - - X " . ” - : £ p 3 P p 2 3 = 5 3
STATIONARY & OTHER CHARGES 52000| 52000| 52000| 52000| 520.00( 52000] 52000 52000| 52000| 56000 560.00] 560.00] 56000 600.00( 600.00] 60000| 72000 72000| 72000

MART CLASS FEE DURING TIME

:F :;TMI ) OSN 700.00| 700.00| 700.00| 700.00| 700.00| 700.00| 70000| 700.00| 700.00( 70000| 700.00|( 900.00| 900.00| 90000 900.00( 900.00| 90000 900.00| 900.00
COMPUTER LAB FEE - - . - . : E P 3 z : 7 7 z P 5 5 2 3
JAMENTIES CHARGES 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 [ 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 [ 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00| 1,000.00
[TOTAL 2,220.00 | 2,220.00 | 2,220.00 | 2,220.00 | 2,220.00 | 2,220.00 [ 2,220.00 | 2,220.00 | 2,220.00 | 2,260.00 | 2,260.00 | 2,460.00 | 2,460.00 | 2,500.00 | 2,500.00 | 2,500.00 | 2,620.00 | 2,620.00| 2,620.00

O O
TUITION FEE (PER MONTH) 1,200.00 | 1,270.00 | 1,300.00 | 1,410.00 | 1,460.00 | 1,500.00 [ 1,530.00 | 1,550.00 [ 1,570.00 | 1,600.00 | 1,630.00] 1,750.00 | 1,910.00| 2,150.00 | 2,150.00| 2,150.00| 2,230.00| 2,230.00| 2,230.00
SCIENCE LAB FEES = = - - - - - - - 200.00| 200.00| 220.00| 340.00 - - = = s =
PHY. & CHEM. LAB FEE (PER
. s 8 = . : A s . % A - - - 270.00| 270.00 - X 300.

|MONTH) 300.00 00.00
BIO. LAB FEE (PER MONTH) - - - - - - - - . - - - - - - 150.00 = - 150.00
COMPUTER SUBJECT FEE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - = - - -
TOTAL FEE AT THE TIME OF

ADMISSION (APRIL or JUNE) 3,420.00 | 3,490.00 | 3,520.00 | 3,630.00 | 3,680.00 | 3,720.00 | 3,750.00| 3,770.00 | 3,790.00 | 4,060.00 | 4,090.00 | 4,430.00 | 4,710.00 | 4,650.00 | 4,920.00 | 5,070.00 | 4,850.00| 5,150.00 | 5,300.00

A A O

EXAMINATION FEE - AUGUST 1500.00| 1500.00] 1500.00| 1500.00| 1500.00| 1500.00| 1500.00] 1500.00| 1500.00] 1500.00| 1500.00] 1650.00] 1650.00] 1800.00] 1800.00] 1800.00] 1800.00| 1800.00| 1,800.00
EXAMINATION FEE - JANUARY 1500.00( 1500.00| 1500.00| 1500.00( 1500.00( 1500.00| 1500.00| 1500.00| 1500.00] 1500.00] 1500.00] 1650.00] 1650.00] 1800.00] 1800.00] 1800.00] 1800.00] 1800.00| 1,200.00
TERMINAL FEE - NOVEMBER

SMART CLASS FEE IN OCTOBER 70000 70000 700.00] 700.00] 700.00] 700.00|  700.00[  700.00] 700.00] 700.00] 700.00] 900.00] 900.00] 900.00] 900.00] 900.00] 900.00| 900.00| 900.00

A Al DA
ANNUAL DAY FEES
TRANSPORT FEE (ONLY IF STUDENT AVAILS TRANSPORT FACILITY)

MONTHLY TRANSPORT FEE Will be applicable according to route fair (Only if student avalls transport facility)

- ON SUBMISSION OF THE TOTAL FEES FOR THE YEAR i.e. 12 MONTHS IN APRIL / MAY 2025 A TOTAL OF 10 % DISCOUNT WILL'BE PROVIDED ON THE WHOLE AMOUNT.

- COMPUTER FEE OF RS. XXX/~ WILL BE APPLICABLE ONLY FOR THOSE WHO ARE TAKING "FUNDAMENTALS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY" AS AN OPTIONAL SUBIECT IN CLASS X.

- PRACTICALS FEES WILL BE CHARGED ADDITIONALLY TO STANDARD XI AND Xil STUDENTS.

- A TRANSPORT FEE OF RS. XXX/- WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDING TO ROUTE FAIR (ONLY IF STUDENT AVAILS TRANSPORT FACILITY). i B H—al

Fringd Chairman
Sun Valley Pubhc Schoc! 2
Bhomi Sarsawan, Varana. Sun Valley Public School

School Code :-71863

Bhomi Sarsawan, Varanasi



SUN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL

CBSE BOARD
BHOMI (UNDI), SARSAWAN, VARANASI

A A 1\ AV s \ . )25 0
N R T W R TR e e v | v | v v [ v [ Ix [ XI(H/C)] XI(M) [XI(BIO))
AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION
REGISTRATION FEE 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 i 500.00
ADMISSION FEE 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 [ 1,500.00 | 1,500.00| 1,500.00| 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00| 1,500.00| 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 1,500.00
STATIONARY & OTHER CHARGES 520.00 520.00 520.00 520.00 520.00 520.00 520.00 520.00 520.00 560.00 560.00 560.00 600.00 600.00 600.00
SMART CLASS FEE DURING TIME OF ADMISSION 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00
COMPUTER LAB FEE - - z = - - 2 = - - - - - - -
AMENTIES CHARGES 1,000.00 [ 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00| 1,000.00 1,000.00 | 1,000.00
TOTAL 4,220.00 | 4,220.00 | 4,220.00 | 4,220.00 4,220.00 | 4,220.00| 4,220.00 | 4,220.00 | 4,220.00 | 4,260.00 | 4,260.00 | 4,460.00 | 4,500.00 | 4,500.00 | 4,500.00
O O
TUITION FEE (PER MONTH) 1,200.00 | 1,270.00 | 1,300.00 | 1,410.00 | 1,460.00 [ 1,500.00| 1,530.00| 1,550.00| 1,570.00| 1,600.00| 1,630.00| 1,750.00| 2,150.00| 2,150.00| 2,150.00
SCIENCE LAB FEES -

- - - 200.00 200.00 220.00 - - -

- - 270.00 270.00
- - 150.00

PHY. & CHEM. LAB FEE (PER MONTH) - -
BIO. LAB FEE (PER MONTH) - -
COMPUTER SUBJECT FEE - - =

TOTAL FEE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION {APRIL or JUNE) 5,420.00 | 5,490.00 | 5,520.00 | 5,630.00 | 5,680.00 | 5,720.00| 5,750.00 | 5,770.00 | 5,790.00 | 6,060.00 | 6,090.00 | 6,430.00

6,650.00 | 6,920.00 | 7,070.00

EXAMINATION FEE - AUGUST 1500.00] 1500.00{ 1500.00| 1500.00{ 1500.00| 1500.00{ 1500.00{ 1500.00| 1500.00| 1500.00f 1500.00| 1650.00| 1800.00] 1800.00] 1800.00
EXAMINATION FEE - JANUARY 1500.00] 1500.00{ 1500.00| 1500.00( 1500.00| 1500.00f 1500.00{ 1500.00{ 1500.00| 1500.00f 1500.00| 1650.00| 1800.00] 1800.00] 1800.00
TERMINAL FEE - NOVEMBER
SMART CLASS FEE IN OCTOBER 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00
A A DA
ANNUAL DAY FEES
RANSPOR O D AV A RANSPORT FA
MONTHLY TRANSPORT FEE Will be applicable according to route fair (Only if student avails transport facility)
KINDLY NOTE:

- ON SUBMISSION OF THE TOTAL FEES FOR THE YEAR i.e. 12 MONTHS IN APRIL/ MAY 2025 A TOTAL OF 10 % DISCOUNT WILL BE PROVIDED ON THE WHOLE AMOUNT.
- COMPUTER FEE OF RS. XXX/- WILL BE APPLICABLE ONLY FOR THOSE WHO ARE TAKING "FUNDAMENTALS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY" AS AN OPTIONAL SUBJECT IN CLASS X.
- PRACTICALS FEES WILL BE CHARGED ADDITIONALLY TO STANDARD Xt AND XII STUDENTS.

- A TRANSPORT FEE OF RS. XXX/- WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDING TO ROUTE FAIR (ONLY IF STUDENT AVAILS TRANSPQRT FACILITY). : M /,{’—.’——/,'L “"
Prin pa\/ Chairman
un va btic-Sct lv\"g ¢ U 00!
Bhomi Sarsawan, Varanas: Bhomi Sarsawan, Varanasi

School Code :-71363



